rang indeks
1 2012/0011
1 2012/0013
1 2012/0049
1 2012/0056
5 2012/0008
5 2012/0037
5 2012/0043
8 2012/0069
8 2012/0171
8 2012/0174
11 2012/0010
11 2012/0017
11 2012/0140
14 2012/0137
14 2012/0155
14 2012/0172
14 2012/0660
18 2012/0048
19 2012/0096
19 2012/0690
21 2012/0002
21 2012/0021
21 2012/0025
21 2012/0250
25 2012/0046
25 2012/0053
25 2012/0094
25 2012/0130
25 2012/0135
25 2012/0584
25 2012/0643
32 2012/0038
32 2012/0132
32 2012/0221
32 2012/0243
32 2012/0503

student
Misuli¢ Danijel
Simic Jelena
Milanovi¢ Nikola
Milovanovi¢ Stevan
Zivkovié Ksenija
Lukovi¢ Ljubo
Vidojevi¢ Branislav
Mladenovi¢ Nina
Kosti¢ Daniel
Pejovi¢ Nenad
Cvetkovi¢ Nikola
Pavlovi¢ Marija
Naumovi¢ Tamara
Eri¢ Milo$
Stepanovi¢ Marija
Zlatkovi¢ Milo§
Krneta Sofija
Staki¢ Marko
TuSup Mladen
Kandi¢ Aleksandar
Stamatovi¢ Marija
Jovicdi¢ Ivana
Stojkovi¢ Darko
Sijan Jelena
Bjelakovi¢ Ana
Pejanovi¢ Andela
Pordevi¢ Valentina

Mom¢ilovi¢ Nikolina

Mitrovié¢ Stefan
Stanojevi¢ Stefan
Popovi¢ Radomir
Savi¢ Marko
Mladenovi¢ Srdan

Cirkovi¢ Aleksandra

Krstev Filip
Jovanovi¢ Jovana

broj_bodova budzet
75.00 Da
75.00 Da
75.00 Da
75.00 Da
74.87 Da
74.87 Da
74.87 Da
74.73 Da
74.73 Da
74.73 Da
74.60 Da
74.60 Da
74.60 Da
74.46 Da
74.46 Da
74.46 Da
74.46 Da
74.33 Da
74.18 Da
74.18 Da
74.04 Da
74.04 Da
74.04 Da
74.04 Da
73.91 Da
73.91 Da
73.91 Da
73.91 Da
73.91 Da
73.91 Da
73.91 Da
73.77 Da
73.77 Da
73.77 Da
73.77 Da
73.77 Da

opis_bodovanja

ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00) +
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)
ECMB(60.00)

+
-+
+
-+
+
-+
+
-+
+
-+
+
-+
+
-+
+
-+
-+

1.5 * Mpocek(10.00
1.5 * Mpocek(10.00
1.5 * Mpocek(10.00
1.5 * Mpocek(10.00
1.5 * Mpocek(9.91)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.91)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.91)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.82)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.82)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.82)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.73)
1.5 * MNpocek(9.73)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.73)
1.5 * MNpocek(9.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.64)
1.5 * MNpocek(9.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.64)
1.5 * MNpocek(9.55)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.45)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.45)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.36)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

~— ~— ~— ~—

1.5 * Mpocek(9.36
1.5 * Mpocek(9.36
1.5 * Mpocek(9.36
1.5 * MNpocek(9.27
1.5 * Mpocek(9.27
1.5 * MNpocek(9.27
1.5 * MNpocek(9.27
1.5 * MNpocek(9.27
1.5 * MNpocek(9.27
1.5 * MNpocek(9.27
1.5 * MNpocek(9.18
1.5 * Mpocek(9.18
1.5 * MNpocek(9.18
1.5 * Mpocek(9.18
1.5 * MNpocek(9.18



37 2012/0029
37 2012/0098
37 2012/0112
37 2012/0113
41 2012/0005
41 2012/0007
41 2012/0014
41 2012/0047
41 2012/0092
41 2012/0095
41 2012/0108
48 2012/0003
48 2012/0052
48 2012/0122
48 2012/0257
52 2012/0030
52 2012/0102
52 2012/0759
55 2012/0080
56 2012/0045
56 2012/0078
56 2012/0125
56 2012/0157
56 2012/0209
56 2012/0224
56 2012/0591
63 2012/0009
63 2012/0026
63 2012/0101
63 2012/0111
63 2012/0131
63 2012/0136
69 2012/0028
69 2012/0126
71 2012/0106
71 2012/0162
73 2012/0018

Ili¢ lvan

Milinkovi¢ Irena
Eri¢ Emili

Ali¢ Nikola
Markovi¢ Andela
Milovanovi¢ Ana
Komarica Slavko
Vujovi¢ Stefan
Lopici¢ Marko
Randelovi¢ Nikola
Jovici¢ Nenad
Li¢ina Ana

Ceh Nevena
Jovic Igor
Stojanovi¢ Filip
Tubié¢ Tamara
Tani¢ Tamara
Kuzmanovi¢ Milo$
Pavlovi¢ Marijana
Bozovi¢ Milica
Nikoli¢ Vuk

Pesi¢ Uros
Kosari¢ Marija
Pejovi¢ Vukasin
Dukic¢ Ivana
Zivadinovi¢ Milo$
Doci¢ Mirjana
Spasic¢ Jelena
Bauk Milan
Milosavljevi¢ Milica
Certi¢ Uro$
Dobrodolac Stefan
Mil¢i¢ Marija
Panteli¢ Marija
Jovici¢ Predrag
Ignjatovi¢ Stefan
Ciri¢ Julija

73.64 Da
73.64 Da
73.64 Da
73.64 Da
73.50 Da
73.50 Da
73.50 Da
73.50 Da
73.50 Da
73.50 Da
73.50 Da
73.37 Da
73.37 Da
73.37 Da
73.37 Da
73.23 Da
73.23 Da
73.23 Da
73.10 Da
72.96 Da
72.96 Da
72.96 Da
72.96 Da
72.96 Da
72.96 Da
72.96 Da
72.83 Da
72.83 Da
72.83 Da
72.83 Da
72.83 Da
72.83 Da
72.68 Da
72.68 Da
72.54 Da
72.54 Da
72.41 Da

ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00

) +
) +
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +

1.5 * Mpocek(9.09)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.09)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.09)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.09)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.91)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.91)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.91)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.91)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.82)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.82)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.82)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.73)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.55)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.55)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.55)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.55)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.55)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.55)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.45)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.45)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.36)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.36)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.27)



73 2012/0050
73 2012/0051
73 2012/0087
77 2012/0006
77 2012/0022
77 2012/0104
80 2012/0004
80 2012/0063
80 2012/0067
80 2012/0141
84 2012/0019
84 2012/0031
84 2012/0032
84 2012/0039
84 2012/0138
84 2012/0165
84 2012/0198
91 2012/0061
91 2012/0142
91 2012/0151
94 2012/0020
94 2012/0044
94 2012/0060
94 2012/0070
94 2012/0073
94 2012/0223
94 2012/0731
101 2012/0059
101 2012/0062
101 2012/0084
104 2012/0040
104 2012/0075
104 2012/0079
104 2012/0085
104 2012/0093
109 2012/0091
109 2012/0238

Petrovi¢ Bojan
Todorovi¢ Jovana
Kuvelji¢ Marko
Hajdukovi¢ Tamara
Koj€i¢ Isidora
Petrovi¢ Andelija
Milojevi¢ Petrija
Hadzi¢ Bojan
Armus Marija
Proki¢ Sofija
Cubrilo Milica
Tubi¢ Tatjana
Krsti¢ Andela

Lazi¢ Milica

Jovi¢ Luka

Spaji¢ Nemanja
Stanojevi¢ Uros
Radovanovi¢ Porde
Teodorovi¢ Milorad
Petrovi¢ Luka
Todorovi¢ Marijana
Milovi¢ lvana

Gaji¢ Aleksandra
Raki¢ Uros
Nedeljkovi¢ Nevena
Marinkovi¢ Nada
Joksimovi¢ Marija
Stojanovi¢ Suncica
Petrovi¢ Nemanja
Markovi¢ Dijana
Andreji¢ Milo$
Markovi¢ Jelena
Radosavljevi¢ Ivan
Planojevi¢ Una
Andrejevi¢ Tamara
Ruzi¢ Katarina
Radisi¢ Milo$

72.41 Da
72.41 Da
72.41 Da
72.27 Da
72.27 Da
72.27 Da
72.14 Da
72.14 Da
72.14 Da
72.14 Da
72.00 Da
72.00 Da
72.00 Da
72.00 Da
72.00 Da
72.00 Da
72.00 Da
71.87 Da
71.87 Da
71.87 Da
71.73 Da
71.73 Da
71.73 Da
71.73 Da
71.73 Da
71.73 Da
71.73 Da
71.60 Da
71.60 Da
71.60 Da
71.46 Da
71.46 Da
71.46 Da
71.46 Da
71.46 Da
71.33 Da
71.33 Da

ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00

) +
) +
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +

1.5 * Mpocek(8.27)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.27)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.27)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.18)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.18)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.18)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.09)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.09)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.09)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.09)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.00)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.00)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.00)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.00)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.91)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.91)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.91)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.82)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.82)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.82)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.82)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.82)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.82)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.82)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.73)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.73)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.73)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.64)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.64)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.64)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.55)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.55)



109 2012/0654
109 2012/0659
113 2012/0074
113 2012/0212
113 2012/0708
116 2012/0214
116 2012/0829
118 2012/0042
118 2012/0121
118 2012/0144
121 2012/0161
121 2012/0188
121 2012/0195
121 2012/0217
121 2012/0254
121 2012/0289
121 2012/0295
128 2012/0604
129 2012/0077
130 2012/0088
131 2012/0068
132 2012/0123
132 2012/0167
134 2012/0200
135 2012/0154
136 2012/0182
137 2012/0027
137 2012/0215
139 2012/0294
139 2012/0407
141 2012/0408
142 2012/0175
143 2012/0696
144 2012/0072
144 2012/0193
144 2012/0258
147 2012/0208

Babi¢ Tanja

Kudra Milica
Stankovi¢ Mina
Radi¢ Vukasin
Davidovi¢ Milena
Raki¢ Srdan
Ljubenovi¢ Uro$
Belosevi¢ Dunja
Stanisi¢ Milica
Vuckovi¢ Visnja
Naumovski Nadezda
Jankovi¢ Aleksandar
Nikoli¢ Filip
Markovi¢ Nikola
Bogdani¢ Radovan
Aleksi¢ Nikola
Anic¢i¢ Rastko
Jovanovi¢ Branko
Stoki¢ Smiljana
Poki¢ Nevena
Jankovi¢ Marija
Glomazi¢ Marko
Simovi¢ Ljiljana
Cirkovi¢ Sandra
Milisavljevi¢ Ana
Petronijevi¢ Spasoje
Beloica Jovan
Brankovi¢ Marija
Jovanovi¢ Jelena
Andri¢ Durdija

Ili¢ Jovana
Tucovi¢ Porde
Koji¢ Sanja
Husovi¢ Andrej
Drobnjak Bogdan
Nikoli¢ Lazar
Gordi¢ Nevena

71.33
71.33
71.18
71.18
71.18
71.04
71.04
70.91
70.91
70.91
70.77
70.77
70.77
70.77
70.77
70.77
70.77
70.64
70.60
70.50
70.37
70.23
70.23
70.10
70.05
69.15
68.85
68.85
68.80
68.80
68.70
68.40
68.35
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.20

Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da

ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(58.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECIMB(60.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECIMB(58.00
ECIMB(58.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECIMB(58.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECIMB(58.00

) +
) +
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +

1.5 * Mpocek(7.55)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.55)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.45)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.45)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.45)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.36)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.36)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.27)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.27)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.27)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.18)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.18)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.18)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.18)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.18)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.18)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.18)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.09)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.40)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.91)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.82)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.82)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.73)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.70)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.10)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.90)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.90)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.20)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.20)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.80)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.60)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.90)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.50)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.50)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.50)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.80)



148 2012/0222
149 2012/0081
149 2012/0247
151 2012/0034
152 2012/0119
152 2012/0244
154 2012/0240
155 2012/0160
155 2012/0225
157 2012/0065
158 2012/0597
159 2012/0103
159 2012/0232
161 2012/0147
162 2012/0024
162 2012/0054
162 2012/0134
165 2012/0714
166 2012/0107
167 2012/0083
168 2012/0076
169 2012/0589
170 2012/0266
171 2012/0001
171 2012/0218
173 2012/0086
173 2012/0603
175 2012/0152
175 2012/0168
177 2012/0264
178 2012/0186
179 2012/0058
180 2012/0127
181 2012/0150
182 2012/0133
182 2012/0353
184 2012/0233

Milosavljevi¢ Bojan
MaSanovi¢ Marijana
Miki¢ Dusan
Koncar Stevan
Pesi¢ Milan
Blanusa Miljana
Perovi¢ Jelena
Stanisavljevi¢ Igor
Baji¢ Nevena-Nadine
Boki¢ Jovana
Paunovi¢ Filip
Todorovi¢ Bodin
Kovacevi¢ Aleksandar
Kosti¢ Stanko
Tadi¢ Marko
Stankovi¢ Nemanja
Stevanovi¢ Milica
Vesovi¢ Igor

Aveji¢ lva
Kovacevi¢ Maja
Oprici¢ Nebojsa
Arsovi¢ Dorde
Seocanac Tijana
Mrdakovi¢ Biljana
Buha Aleksa
Stefanovi¢ Julija
Stasi¢ Nikola
Cumbo Mirko

Luci¢ Katarina
Saulié¢ Lazar

Puzi¢ Katarina
Markovi¢ Magdalena
Cosovié Marija
Drobnjak Vidan
Lukovi¢ Perisa
Dujovi¢ Mila
Romcevi¢ Olga

68.10 Da
67.95 Da
67.95 Da
67.90 Da
67.80 Da
67.80 Da
67.65 Da
67.50 Da
67.50 Da
67.35 Da
66.95 Da
66.90 Da
66.90 Da
66.85 Da
66.75 Da
66.75 Da
66.75 Da
66.60 Da
66.55 Da
66.45 Da
66.30 Da
66.25 Da
65.85 Da
65.70 Da
65.70 Da
65.55 Da
65.55 Da
65.50 Da
65.50 Da
65.40 Da
65.10 Da
64.95 Da
64.65 Da
64.01 Da
63.84 Da
63.84 Da
63.67 Da

ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(55.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(57.00
ECMB(56.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(55.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(55.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(55.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(55.00
ECMB(55.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(54.00
ECMB(51.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(52.00

) +
) +
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +

1.5 * Mpocek(7.40)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.30)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.30)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.60)
1.5 * Mpocek(9.20)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.20)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.10)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.90)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.30)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.60)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.60)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.90)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.50)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.50)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.50)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.40)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.70)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.30)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.20)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.50)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.90)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.80)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.80)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.70)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.70)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.60)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.40)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.30)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.10)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.67)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.89)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.89)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.78)



185 2012/0036
186 2012/0012
187 2012/0246
188 2012/0071
188 2012/0082
188 2012/0817
191 2012/0220
191 2012/0354
193 2012/0156
194 2012/0100
195 2012/0033
196 2012/0436
196 2012/0610
198 2012/0159
199 2012/0205
199 2012/0228
201 2012/0177
202 2012/0089
202 2012/0206
204 2012/0237
205 2012/0041
206 2012/0825
207 2012/0115
208 2012/0109
209 2012/0189
210 2012/0149
211 2012/0180
212 2012/0116
213 2012/0202
213 2012/0452
215 2012/0097
216 2012/0183
217 2012/0201
218 2012/0158
219 2012/0120

Andreji¢ Tamara
Vuli¢evi¢ Marko
Baki¢ Stefan
Stefanovi¢ Milo$
Ili¢ Anita

Vujani¢ Darko
Aleksi¢ Stefan
Colovié Ana

Ili¢ Marko

Nikoli¢ Ana
Stamenkovi¢ Andela
Paunovi¢ Aleksandar
Trmci¢ Marko
Vuksanovi¢ Dejan
Andri¢ Dusan
Vukovi¢ Milica
Mili¢ Stefan
Banovi¢ Nikola
Rabrenovic Filip
Sjaus Filip
Garaleji¢ Teodora
Bozovi¢ Radovan
Vukajlovi¢ Milan
Krsti¢ Janko
Jevti¢ Dimitrije
Milenkovi¢ Marko
Leposavi¢ Dorde
Zivié Milan
Vladisavljevi¢ Tanja
Petronijevi¢ Luka
Toroman Jovan
Savi¢ Milica
Srec¢kovi¢ Marko
Mileki¢ Marko
Divjak Vladimir

63.67 Da
63.51 Da
63.34 Da
63.16 Da
63.16 Da
63.16 Da
62.83 Da
62.83 Da
62.66 Da
62.51 Da
62.34 Da
62.34 Da
62.34 Da
62.17 Da
61.83 Da
61.83 Da
61.67 Da
61.50 Da
61.50 Da
61.34 Da
61.17 Da
60.67 Da
60.66 Da
60.17 Da
60.00 Da
59.84 Da
59.83 Da
59.67 Da
59.16 Da
59.16 Da
59.01 Da
59.00 Da
58.83 Da
58.67 Da
57.95 Da

ECMB(53.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(50.00
ECMB(51.00
ECMB(51.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(52.00
ECMB(50.00
ECMB(51.00
ECMB(51.00
ECMB(51.00
ECMB(51.00
ECMB(51.00
ECMB(51.00
ECMB(51.00
ECMB(49.00
ECMB(48.00
ECMB(48.00
ECMB(48.00
ECMB(48.00
ECMB(49.00
ECMB(49.00
ECMB(48.00
ECMB(48.00
ECMB(49.00
ECMB(48.00
ECMB(48.00
ECMB(48.00
ECMB(48.00

) +
) +
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
)+
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +
) +

1.5 * Mpocek(7.11)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.67)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.56)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.44)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.44)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.44)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.22)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.22)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.44)
1.5 * Npocek(7.67)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.56)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.89)
1.5 * MNpocek(6.89)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.11)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.22)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.22)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.11)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.00)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.89)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.78)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.78)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.44)
1.5 * MNpocek(8.11)
1.5 * Mpocek(8.00)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.89)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.22)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.11)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.44)
1.5 * INpocek(7.44)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.67)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.33)
1.5 * Mpocek(7.22)
1.5 * MNpocek(7.11)
1.5 * Mpocek(6.63)



